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DIPLOMA EXAMINATION - JUNE, 2018.
MEDIA ART
Time : 3 hours Maximum marks : 75
uESH <9 — (10 x 1 = 10 wHlCuemser)
ereneuGuIgnILd LS allemmés@haE elenL_wief&gaLb.
1. s preilsp QUUITSET @) Tamiy e 6T(LHFIs.
2. @i BrefspsaT et araa?
3. usdlfiseauiiey &g Lodsartler Limki@ eremen?
4. psAw Qeiid ererpd araman?
5. @nen(® Qewgl Blimeuearbisaeten GlLWTSMmeT 6T(LDGIs.
6. usdflevswineri sejadled erhs amh Hlmeuiil L g)?
7. ssud Qamfldm Ll usgHemDUAET LSS SEHDFFT WTT?

8. sllypssdern sau@dulamer slSLHe e Lyuwieder

QLW eTeirerT?

http://www.tnouonline.com


http://www.tnouonline.com

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

http://www.tnouonline.com

@BAWTEHET (LS (Flq LDEET WITT?

LSSMens ereim BIemsTeUg) SIGHT TaT SP&sLILIHEDS).
HensliuL uSSMlenswmeri ereumioum wimi?

4&a&m (Ticker) eremmmed creven?

usHilanas senaliden (psHlwsgieud ereme?

Qauigludé Dateline, Timeline erermmeb eremmen?

dpsmer Quss @shpsaier GUWITEET @) reTiqener
GI'@QIBS

UGS <, — (5 x 2 = 10 wduGLuearser)
eraneuCuIgnILd gobg) elaTéEs Ehsé @ edlenL_wefl&ssa] L.

Qag grrmser LHH GOILIL eumys.
FPSTI OMIDOTES] QSLDEHET GTETMTED 6TEITET?
@) FpS6T 6T CUENSSET WTen6?
Qaigluder LaRrTL ST @ TaTiy e 6SlaTsEs.
9|F oarl_g58le) Qaiigludler algeaienoliL) unHdl eT(pgis.
QUEEGET 2earL_&Ld LIHM GDILIL] cuenys.

Qeglssmer s_Lid Ln (ST@ESSS eT(PSIs.
2 DIP-162

http://www.tnouonline.com


http://www.tnouonline.com
http://www.tnouonline.com

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

L@H @ — (5 x 5 =25 LGS

eTenal CWIEILD bg) 69aT&S @h&E () Liss 2jereiled

ofenL_wiefl&HeyLb.

sghdr CummiLsdled sl @spsefer L@ LD
(DS,

@BIu  FpTW  OMHILOTFESEE @spseT  HOHIW

uiiSlenar allemd@s.

@l — ermibd, @ermb — ThHSSHISHTL(HL6m
ollens@s.

sarl_g&Sley  wemtlwrpmid  CAewSHwurert  GerumHm
Ceuemriqwl  BenL_(pepmEeT WHMID Sjeufler LiewTser

GNES T(PE!S.

FPS QUG GBI 6D Qewug-smoreflwenib
Qaiglwmert — @Qbs @ TeT(h HHSIHISEETLLD @)nenTss)
@amenpw  Gag  Cssfiy  womb  eeflugliybd
Blenavullene elleré @ s.

@spsatier ederiburd Sefllugpatar GCamum@Haer

wimreneu?

urellwed Qgrrumer Qelglsamer Cssflgghn Cumg
Qauiglwrert Werupm (Minor / Sexual harassment)
Geuenrigw Ul m&ET Wireneu? 66TéEs.

3 DIP-162

http://www.tnouonline.com


http://www.tnouonline.com

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

http://www.tnouonline.com

uES F— (3 x 10 = 30 wlubuemTsET)

erenel GUIGHILD pLPEITM N6 (Gh& (S, eLPEm) Lida jeradled
ofenL_wiefl&HeyLb.

Qg enwlier LOCaum HlapaseT WLHMID iHen
Crrasmisear UnM GOILL| euenrs.

Qagluller 2 (meurssssler gamar CFliLeal(Hb wHmID
Yenp Hmsgibd alflpamsatien (p&dlwsgieud HMID
DIF6 (PedDEET LIDM 6leTéEs.

@pHwmelley 2o & &sBHTD — Gsamers LUHM TCHenLd
@y (H u&EE e L6 cileTédSl eT(pSHeLd.

@sPudler Bimelarsdler Blieurs epolin] LHHluD,
S|SeT LantlseT LpHiub elersEs.

@spaafler cureorm LHH alleTsEs.

4 DIP-162

http://www.tnouonline.com


http://www.tnouonline.com
http://www.tnouonline.com

